CpegHemMecA4dHas 3apaboTHasa njata pyKoBOAUTENEN,
NX 3aMeCcTUTesNen N rnaBHbIX 6yxranTtepoB

damunus, nms,

Ne n/n 0TYEeCTBO

1 LLIabaHoBa Bepa
AleKceeBHa

2. OuwenkoBa CeeTnaHa
BauyecnaBoBHa

3. O pkoBa Malist
BeHnamMnHOBHa

4, MatBeeBa [MannHa
AneKkcaHpoBHa

AvpekTop MBY KUCOH

["naBHbIA Byxrantep

BMBY KLLCOH
3a 2017 rog.

3aHnMaemas LO/XKHOCTb

AupekTop

3amecTuTenb AnpeKTopa
3amecTuTeNb AnpeKTopa no
BOCNMTATENbHOM 1
peabunuTauMoHHON paboTe

naBHbIl Byxrantep

CpeAHemMecsyHas
3ap. nnata

45170,06

42555,21

37299,63

46374,56

B.A. LLlabaHoBa

. A. MaTBeeBa



